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CROWN COLLEGE

Graduation (Completion) Rates

Year of Freshman
Class

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Crown College Registrar's Office

Percentage of

students graduating

within 6 - Years

53%
50%
56%
57%
56%
48%
67%
51%

4 Year Average of 6-year

Graduation Rate

54%
53%
53%
54%
55%
54%
57%
56 %

Graduation (Completion) Rates 2005-2012
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=@=Percentage of students graduating within 6 - Years

=@=14 Year Average of 6-year Graduation Rate
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