

Graduation (Completion) Rates

Crown College Registrar's Office

Year of Freshman Class	Percentage of students graduating within 6 - Years	4 Year Average of 6-year Graduation Rate
2005	53%	54%
2006	50%	53%
2007	56%	53%
2008	57%	54%
2009	56%	55%
2010	48%	54%
2011	67%	57%
2012	51%	56%

